
FB47.7 Leasburg - Hyco - Hurdle Mills

At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Rd
2.1 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Rd
2.8 L 0.6 Wheeler Church Rd E
3.5 S 0.2 Roberts Rd
3.6 S 0.8 Hensley Rd/?Jones Rd
4.5 L 1.1 Slight left to stay on

Jones Rd
5.5 L 1 Wheelers Church Rd
6.6 S 8.2 Gordonton Rd
14.7 L 1.2 US-158 W
15.9 R 5.3 Solomon Lea Rd
21.2 S 1.9 Kelly Brewer Rd
23.1 R 0.9 NC-57 S
24 R 1.6 Wagstaff Rd
25.5 L 1.2 Concord Church Rd
26.8 R 2.1 Maurice Daniels Rd
28.9 S 0.5 Long Store Rd
29.5 R 2.3 Mill Hill Rd
31.8 R 0.6 US-158 W
32.4 L 3.3 Rolling Hills Rd
35.6 R 0.4 Hesters Store Rd
36.1 L 2.2 Snipes Rd
38.3 S 2.3 Jim Morton Rd
40.6 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
42.1 L 2 Wheelers Church Rd
44.1 R 1.5 Hurdle Mills Rd
45.6 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Rd
46.9 R 0.7 Hawkins Rd

End of Ride
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